
WINTERVILLE AND FARMVILLE

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC

GREENVILLE,  NC

MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION INC

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

SHALLOTTE,  NC

SEP 22, 2021 03:08 PM PITT 2:00 PM 1 /  2 002

44912.3.14,  44912.3.15 SEP 22 2021 DB00524

TIP NO 0.000 MIR-5782MA, R-5782MB

FED AID NO 220100

TAP ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 10000.00 25000.00 18000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 1121000000-E 520  26 TON 65.00 1690.00 65.00 1690.00 65.00 1690.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0003 1693000000-E 654  22 TON 385.00 8470.00 275.00 6050.00 275.00 6050.00ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0004 1891000000-E SP   100 SY  195.50 19550.00 165.00 16500.00 202.50 20250.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)
BRICK PAVER SIDEWALK

0005 2591000000-E 848  15 SY  80.00 1200.00 100.00 1500.00 85.00 1275.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0006 2605000000-N 848  39 EA  1650.00 64350.00 1725.00 67275.00 2100.00 81900.00CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

0007 2759000000-N SP   11 EA  1650.00 18150.00 1725.00 18975.00 1780.00 19580.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 1

0008 2759000000-N SP   1 EA  1800.00 1800.00 1725.00 1725.00 1800.00 1800.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 2

0009 2759000000-N SP   38 EA  1550.00 58900.00 1850.00 70300.00 1800.00 68400.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 2A

0010 2759000000-N SP   11 EA  1650.00 18150.00 1850.00 20350.00 1800.00 19800.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 3

0011 2759000000-N SP   1 EA  1850.00 1850.00 1850.00 1850.00 2500.00 2500.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 4

0012 2759000000-N SP   4 EA  1850.00 7400.00 1850.00 7400.00 2200.00 8800.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 4A

0013 2759000000-N SP   7 EA  450.00 3150.00 450.00 3150.00 500.00 3500.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
DETECTABLE WARNING DOMES ONLY

0014 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 10500.00 25000.00 12000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0015 6084000000-E 1660 0.85 ACR 5500.00 4675.00 4500.00 3825.00 5500.00 4675.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0016 6117000000-N SP   30 EA  150.00 4500.00 100.00 3000.00 300.00 9000.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

TOTAL 234335.00 TOTAL 273590.00 TOTAL 279220.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 234335.00 SUB-TOTAL 273590.00 SUB-TOTAL 279220.00ROADWAY ITEMS

9/24/2021



WINTERVILLE AND FARMVILLE

FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT
INC

 

CREATIVE CONCRETE
CONSTRUCTION SA HAULING &

UTILITIES LLC
APEX,  NC  

SEP 22, 2021 03:08 PM PITT 2:00 PM 2 /  2 002

44912.3.14,  44912.3.15 SEP 22 2021 DB00524

TIP NO 0.000 MIR-5782MA, R-5782MB

FED AID NO 220100

TAP ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 13050.00 15000.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 1121000000-E 520  26 TON 25.00 650.00 60.00 1560.00  AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0003 1693000000-E 654  22 TON 115.00 2530.00 150.00 3300.00  ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

0004 1891000000-E SP   100 SY  140.00 14000.00 200.00 20000.00  GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY)
BRICK PAVER SIDEWALK

0005 2591000000-E 848  15 SY  55.00 825.00 100.00 1500.00  4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0006 2605000000-N 848  39 EA  2050.00 79950.00 3500.00 136500.00  CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

0007 2759000000-N SP   11 EA  2000.00 22000.00 3500.00 38500.00  GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 1

0008 2759000000-N SP   1 EA  2000.00 2000.00 3500.00 3500.00  GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 2

0009 2759000000-N SP   38 EA  2150.00 81700.00 3500.00 133000.00  GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 2A

0010 2759000000-N SP   11 EA  2000.00 22000.00 3500.00 38500.00  GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 3

0011 2759000000-N SP   1 EA  2450.00 2450.00 3500.00 3500.00  GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 4

0012 2759000000-N SP   4 EA  2450.00 9800.00 3500.00 14000.00  GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
CURB RAMP TYPE 4A

0013 2759000000-N SP   7 EA  400.00 2800.00 700.00 4900.00  GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
DETECTABLE WARNING DOMES ONLY

0014 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 25000.00 10000.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0015 6084000000-E 1660 0.85 ACR 3150.00 2677.50 8000.00 6800.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

0016 6117000000-N SP   30 EA  25.00 750.00 150.00 4500.00  RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

 

    TOTAL 282182.50 TOTAL 435060.00  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 282182.50 SUB-TOTAL 435060.00  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  234335.00   CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC

     2  273590.00   MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC

     3  279220.00   EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC

     4  282182.50   FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC

     5  435060.00   CREATIVE CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION SA HAULING &
UTILITIES LLC
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